
 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND 

RESEARCH (NIPER) 

Sector 67, S.A.S. Nagar (Mohali) 

 Telephone No. 2214682-87, Fax No. 0172-2214692 

 
No. NIQ117/2021/IND19455/                                                                                Dated: 23.11.2021                                                                        

 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

 

We are interested in the purchase of the articles mentioned below, please send your quotation 

addressed to Director, NIPER, clearly specify in outer cover “quotation for Providing and 

Fixing of  Steel cross over bench  and NIQ117/2021/IND19455 date of opening  

15.12.2021”. The quotation must be accompanied by a  forwarding on letter pad of your 

company mentioning (I) Name of the material, (II) reference of this letter and (III) date of opening 

of Quotation. Your quotation should be deposited in Tender Box located at Ist Floor 

Administrative Bhawan, of NIPER on or before 15.12.2021 upto 3.00 p.m. to be opened on 

15.12.2021 at 3:30 p.m. in the Conference Room on the first floor of Administrative Bhawan of 

NIPER in the presence of tenderers, whosoever may wish to be present.  

Sr.No.                                    Description of Materials Qty 

1 Providing and Fixing of  Stain less steel cross over bench in TDC Dosage 

form ( Formulation) at SAS Nagar  

 

As per 

BOQ 

 

 

 

Yours faithfully 

            

 

 

AAR (S &P) 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 



 

 

 

BOQ for providing and fixing of Stain less steel cross over bench in TDC Dosage form  

( Formulation)s change room ( Gowning Area)  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Specification Qty  Rate  Cost  

1 Providing  & Fixing of Cross over Bench  

Made from stainless steel (SS304 ) 

 

Dimensions –  
2060 mm (L) x 410 mm (W) x 530 mm (H) 

 

Material Grade : SS 304 

Surface finishing:  Mirror Finish. 

  

Detailed specifications: 

a)  S.S Sheet – 18 Gauge    

     Thickness for top and sides 

 

b)  S.S Square pipe for skeleton frame  – 32mm x 32mm x 2mm 

 
c)  S.S Door for storage cabinet with hinges and lock 

        Size: 300mmX190mm, Qty – 4 nos. 

 

d)  S.S Sheet open deep shelf ( one side ) 

 

f)  Height leveling screws with flat base dia 25mm.X 25 mm, Qty 

– 6 nos. 

Note:  

1. The two sets shall be joined together without keeping any gap 

in between with SS nut bolt system fixed internally. 

2. All sheets side shall be burr free and good finish on all sides. 

3.  Installation shall include minor civil work such as      White 
cement plastering, sealant for covering the all the gaps etc. as 

per site    requirement.   

 

Refer attached drawing for design of the cross over bench.                                                                                                                                                                  

2 

Sets 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

   Total  

 GST@_  

 Total (in fig.)  

 Total in words: 

Terms and conditions: 

1. Completion time: 1 month from award of order. 

2. Rates to be quoted in the specified columns of the format. 

3. Payment terms: 100% on supply of item  and  successfully installation at site. 

                                                       Signature and stamp of Agency  

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Annex-A  

MANDATE FORM FOR PAYMENT  

 

 

Sr.No. Supplier Details  

1 Vendor Name  

2 Father/ Husband Name  

3 DOB  

4 PAN Number  

5 Aadhaar Number  

6 TIN Number  

7 Service Tax No.  

9 Address1  

10 City  

11 Country  

12 State  

13 District  

14 Pin code  

15 Mobile No.  

16 Phone  

17 Email  

18 Bank Name  

19 IFSC Code  

20 Account Number  

21 Others  
 

 

 

Bidder(s)/Authorized Signatory (ies)    bII 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


